
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20222150 SREELAKSHMI SOMANATH 1263

2 UG20220164 SOWPARNIKA P 1256

3 UG20221357 RIYA P 1251

4 UG20222148 SRUTHY N 1251

5 UG20220570 SNEHA T H 1250

6 UG20221000 ARYA MANOJ 1249

7 UG20220284 SIYA M S 1246

8 UG20222115 ANJALI BAIJU 1246

9 UG20221872 MRIDULA VENGATHATTIL 1246

10 UG20220722 ANJALI R. NAIR 1246

11 UG20222295 ATHULYA P R 1245

12 UG20220049 ASWATHY.S NAIR 1244

13 UG20221304 HARITHA M S 1244

14 UG20220209 ANNA ROSE K S 1244

15 UG20220765 ANN CAREENA 1243

16 UG20220552 NEHA PRINSON 1241

17 UG20220435 NILA BAIJU 1240

18 UG20221941 SONA WILSON 1240

19 UG20220884 SWATHY.S 1239

20 UG20220882 DEVIKA JAYAKUMAR 1238

21 UG20220191 GAYATHRI K 1238

22 UG20220992 ANGEL ROSE ET 1238

23 UG20220922 ALPHIYA C J 1238

24 UG20222472 NIMISHA P SUNIL 1238

25 UG20220407 GAYATHRI MENON K 1237

26 UG20220004 MERLYN JAISON 1237

27 UG20220033 K ANANYA 1236

28 UG20221707 CHAITHRA T P 1236

29 UG20220695 ALISHA MARIA 1235

30 UG20220521 NAMITHA SHAJAHAN 1235

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220152 ANEENA PJ 1235

2 UG20221374 ATHIRA.S.MENON 1234

3 UG20220183 MALAVIKA C P 1233

4 UG20220734 ARCHANA P 1233
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5 UG20222077 VRINDA 1233

6 UG20220764 ARYA SHAJI 1233

7 UG20220652 DEVENDHU K R 1233

8 UG20220247 SREYA SURESH 1233

9 UG20220542 NANDANA.SANKARANARAYANAN 1232

10 UG20221031 AISWARYA 1232

11 UG20220707 APARNA SABU 1231

12 UG20220545 PRIYANKA K P 1231

13 UG20222445 BILNA GRACE BIJU 1231

14 UG20220984 AMRITHA E R 1231

15 UG20221636 SIVAKEERTHY K 1230

16 UG20220473 DEVIKA P B 1230

17 UG20222480 ANISHA ANTONY 1230

18 UG20221411 ASWATHY V 1230

19 UG20220762 SREEDEVI C J 1229

20 UG20220044 AGNES JOSEPH 1229

21 UG20220448 LYLLETTE MARIYA K 1229

22 UG20220983 MUFITHA V M 1229

23 UG20222186 ATHULYA A MENON 1228

24 UG20220002 ALEENA WINSON 1228

25 UG20221349 AHSANA T ZIYAD 1227

26 UG20220719 CHRISTY GEORGE 1227

27 UG20221605 MALAVIKA T B 1226

28 UG20220849 AADITHYA A S 1226

29 UG20221016 AJANYA SUNISH 1226

30 UG20220339 ANNVIA LEO 1226

31 UG20220510 C S ARYA NAMBEESAN 1225

32 UG20221377 SREETHU S 1225

33 UG20221050 VARSHA BABU 1225

34 UG20220528 MIDHUNA GANESH 1225

35 UG20220460 GAYATHRI K M 1224

36 UG20221021 ELENA MERIN ABRAHAM 1224

37 UG20220499 LINATT C L 1224

38 UG20220691 DEVIKA C DILEEP 1223

39 UG20220229 ANMARY GEO 1223

40 UG20220204 DEVANA K P 1223

41 UG20220496 SHEZA 1223

42 UG20221469 NANDANA C M 1222

43 UG20220432 ATHIRA MOHAN T 1222

44 UG20220667 SANJANA SUDHEER 1221

45 UG20222152 SREEDEVI K S 1219

46 UG20221155 ANJIMA K P 1219



47 UG20220160 MALAVIKA N V 1219

48 UG20221446 LAKSHMI T R 1219

49 UG20220729 ARATHY P 1218

50 UG20220447 ALEENA ROSE K B 1218

51 UG20220017 ASHNA ROSE M J 1218

52 UG20220588 ADHEENA JOBY. 1218

53 UG20220390 JOMOL C B 1218

54 UG20220203 NANDANA P UNNIKRISHNAN 1217

55 UG20220320 MEGHANA M P 1217

56 UG20220928 GOPIKA K K 1217

57 UG20220555 KRISHNA K P 1217

58 UG20220450 ANNA BABU 1216

59 UG20220867 PARVATHI A V 1216

60 UG20220684 FATHIMA AALIYA 1216

61 UG20221271 UMA SREEKUMAR 1214

62 UG20222024 ARYA BHADRA ANILBABU 1213

63 UG20221257 GOPIKA T G 1212

64 UG20220661 SOWNDARYAA LAKSHMI.V 1212

65 UG20221770 BETSIYA ROSE JOHNSON 1211

66 UG20220455 HASEEBA BEEGAM T I 1211

67 UG20220693 KEERTHANA T 1211

68 UG20221132 NESLA ABUBACKER 1211

69 UG20221546 RESHMA N P 1210

70 UG20220509 BRIGHTY ROY 1210

71 UG20220740 NIRANJANA M M 1210

72 UG20221477 MIRFA T 1210

73 UG20221296 KEERTHANA M S 1210

74 UG20221183 VEGHA.K.P 1210

75 UG20222080 MEHAJABINA PM 1210

76 UG20221337 THAHNAS R S 1210

77 UG20222308 ANN MARIA JACKSON 1209

78 UG20220345 SHAFNA P N 1209

79 UG20221912 GRACE BENEDICT 1209

80 UG20220517 SREELAKSHMI K D 1209

81 UG20222254 ANSA CHACKO 1209

82 UG20221005 DIYA NAIR 1209

83 UG20220093 ANITTA BAIJU 1209

84 UG20221953 NEENU VARGHESE 1208

85 UG20221825 FATHIMATHUL SHIGA 1208

86 UG20221004 KRISHNA V P 1208

87 UG20220230 BHAVYA K V 1208

88 UG20220826 ARYAKRISHNA VD 1208



89 UG20220250 ARDHRA M S 1207

90 UG20220529 SANDRA T O 1207

91 UG20221210 ADHEENA V 1206

92 UG20220029 NANDANA N L 1206

93 UG20222052 MERLIN SIMON A R 1206

94 UG20220211 DIYA PRADEEPKUMAR 1206

95 UG20220302 ANN MARIYA DAVIS 1205

96 UG20220554 ANLIYA ANTO 1205

97 UG20220590 IRINE SANTHOSH 1205

98 UG20222046 DILNA P D 1204

99 UG20220156 DEVIKA P M 1204

100 UG20221479 VIDHYA S 1204

101 UG20220861 ATHIRA S J 1203

102 UG20220413 MALAVIKA R NAIR 1203

103 UG20220261 ADITHY MANILAL 1203

104 UG20220759 ASHIN MARY M BINOY 1203

105 UG20221042 KRISHNA PRIYA E S 1202

106 UG20221846 SREYA ANN AUGUSTIAN 1202

107 UG20220201 AISWARYA NANDAKUMAR 1201

108 UG20221977 NAMITHA MARY CLEMENT 1201

109 UG20220176 DEVIKA K 1201

110 UG20221340 ADITHYA KG 1200

111 UG20220240 DENNA DAVIS 1200

112 UG20221221 GOPIKA BABURAJ 1200

113 UG20220516 ANNA B A 1200

114 UG20220258 GEETHU K S 1200

115 UG20220823 NANDANA UNNIKRISHNAN 1200

116 UG20221030 FIDHA KABEER 1200

117 UG20220031 ANISHIYA P S 1200

118 UG20220645 ANGEL STEPHEN 1200

119 UG20221587 SANJANA SURESH 1200

120 UG20221862 SANJANA V NAIR 1200

121 UG20220608 VISMAYA K V 1199

122 UG20221167 AKSHAYA M 1199

123 UG20220979 KRISHNENDHU K R 1199

124 UG20221564 ARCHANA P UNNIKRISHNAN 1199

125 UG20221277 APARNA K 1198

126 UG20221659 MUFASSINA V M 1197

127 UG20220623 GEETHU G 1196

128 UG20221300 DELNA DEVASSY 1196

129 UG20221455 DILMA U VARGHESE 1195

130 UG20220281 ARCHA K GOPAN 1195



131 UG20221488 APARNA ABY 1194

132 UG20221888 ANAGHA V 1193

133 UG20221923 THUFAILA SHERIN P T 1193

134 UG20220974 CHINTU SHAJU 1193

135 UG20221147 JUDIT JOSHY 1192

136 UG20220410 JIBINA JOHNSON 1192

137 UG20220786 KRISHNA P NAIR 1192

138 UG20221386 AKSHAYA V 1192

139 UG20220582 RAJALAKSHMY M K 1192

140 UG20220520 GAYATHRI P M 1191

141 UG20220927 ANNA MARIA SUNNY 1191

142 UG20222302 MARIA NIKITHA VJ 1191

143 UG20220548 ANJANA T J 1190

144 UG20220885 ELNA J PALLAN 1190

145 UG20222235 LENA P SOJU 1190

146 UG20220249 NILEENA C VINCENT 1189

147 UG20221473 DEEPTHY C V 1189

148 UG20220956 RISNI C P 1189

149 UG20220968 SHIFANA THESNI V V 1189

150 UG20220498 APARNA K P 1189

151 UG20220411 JAYSLIN C J 1188

152 UG20221217 SANJANA LAKSHMI M S 1188

153 UG20220835 KRISHNA M S 1188

154 UG20220300 SAIANDHANA DAS 1188

155 UG20221611 JANKI P MENON 1187

156 UG20221459 SANIYA JOBY 1185

157 UG20221732 ANJANA P R 1185

158 UG20221859 PRAJYOTHY J PUTHUR 1185

159 UG20220680 MALAVIKA MANOJ 1185

160 UG20221615 DEVIKA M 1184

161 UG20220742 P BETZY 1184

162 UG20220214 DEVIKA T S 1184

163 UG20222422 DIYA SHWAIZE C P 1184

164 UG20220494 SIYA DEVI 1183

165 UG20221915 CLARICE TERESA ELENJIKEL 1183

166 UG20222404 N W GOURY PARVATHY 1183

167 UG20222386 GOWRI K 1183

168 UG20221450 NANDHANA BALACHANDRAN 1182

169 UG20220115 ARDRA M SIVADAS 1182

170 UG20220716 NIVYA P S 1181

171 UG20222172 AGNA P S 1181

172 UG20220678 GAGANA K S 1181



173 UG20220379 ANAGHA K S 1181

174 UG20221309 ARYANANDHA ARAVIND 1180

175 UG20222089 ANJU MARIA P 1180

176 UG20221805 ARDRA P S 1179

177 UG20221051 SANDRA P SUNIL 1179

178 UG20220150 ANJIMA PAUL K 1179

179 UG20220311 ALEESHA SHAIKAN 1179

180 UG20221971 SWATHI G SHENOY 1179

181 UG20220842 APARNA P MURALI 1179

182 UG20220116 NIYA JOHN 1178

183 UG20221038 ANAYA MARY 1178

184 UG20220880 SISIRA T R 1178

185 UG20222045 P V GREESHMA 1178

186 UG20221159 ARDHRA V S 1177

187 UG20221448 GAYATHRI M S 1177

188 UG20222268 NAMITHA MARIYA 1176

189 UG20222288 MEENAKSHI P M 1176

190 UG20221045 ANCHIMA S NAIR 1175

191 UG20220824 ARCHANA K S 1175

192 UG20221231 MILKA K. S 1175

193 UG20221131 SANIA A AUGUSTINE 1174

194 UG20221592 DILET N J 1174

195 UG20221297 SHAMILA P 1174

196 UG20220500 MALAVIKA SHAJU 1174

197 UG20222272 SREYA PRADEEP 1173

198 UG20221192 SARANYA MENON 1173

199 UG20221260 ANAMIKA P S 1173

200 UG20221552 ELNA MARIASTEEPHAN 1171

201 UG20222417 ASWATHI P 1171

202 UG20222082 SILPA P B 1171

203 UG20220355 KRISHNA K DINESH 1171

204 UG20220356 HENFA ALIYAR 1170

205 UG20221538 SMERA C S 1169

206 UG20220921 MILJA ANTO 1169

207 UG20220628 SEETHAL K S 1169

208 UG20222307 ATHIRA C G 1168

209 UG20221302 DENITTA TD 1168

210 UG20220960 DEVIKA K DEV 1167

211 UG20220363 NANDHANA MADHU 1167

212 UG20220622 TEENA BOBBY 1167

213 UG20222165 LIYA RAHMAN A 1167

214 UG20222453 MURSILA 1166



215 UG20221373 ARYA P 1165

216 UG20221468 GAYATHRI VIJAY 1165

217 UG20221181 DEVIKA VIJAYAKUMAR 1164

218 UG20221946 SANA PARVIN E S 1164

219 UG20221998 AKSHARA TP 1164

220 UG20222360 KAVYA C P 1164

221 UG20221127 SNEHA V J 1163

222 UG20221599 ARUNIMA BOSE 1163

223 UG20221404 LAKSHMI SHIBU 1163

224 UG20220817 ANJANA A J 1163

225 UG20221857 JANVI PRINCE 1163

226 UG20220046 DEENA N L 1162

227 UG20220340 ANGEL ROSE 1162

228 UG20222277 JISS MARIYA 1161

229 UG20221739 VARSHA PRADEEP 1161

230 UG20221860 ASHI ANTO 1161

231 UG20221861 ANJU V C 1161

232 UG20220674 FEMI FRANCIS 1160

233 UG20221238 SWEBA SHIJU 1159

234 UG20220998 VYSHNA V 1159

235 UG20221339 JANITA MARIA C L 1159

236 UG20221345 JAYALAKSHMI SANTHOSH 1159

237 UG20220401 ANAGHA V S 1159

238 UG20222382 NIVEDITHA VINODKUMAR 1159

239 UG20221168 FAHMITHA T K 1158

240 UG20220218 MAREENA JOY 1158

241 UG20221625 DEVAPRABHA T S 1158

242 UG20221958 ANJITHA ROSE 1158

243 UG20220132 ALEENA SAJISON 1157

244 UG20220285 GAYATHRI. R. V 1157

245 UG20221879 ABINA C S 1156

246 UG20220600 GISNA K GEESON 1156

247 UG20220403 THEERTHA BIJAY E 1156

248 UG20221499 ANAMIKA K A 1155

249 UG20220118 ANNROSE ANTONY 1155

250 UG20220508 KRISHNA V A 1155

251 UG20221390 JUVAIRIYA JABEEN K A 1154

252 UG20220365 AISWARYA ANILKUMAR 1154

253 UG20220197 UTHARADAS . T 1154

254 UG20220830 AVANI P S 1153

255 UG20220190 EVA MARY JOSEPH 1152

256 UG20220505 CATHERINE JOSE 1152



257 UG20221428 ANN MARY K J 1152

258 UG20220556 ALJA M J 1151

259 UG20221100 HUDHA NASRIN 1151

260 UG20220522 ANAGHA SUDHEER 1150

261 UG20220179 NIDHA 1150

262 UG20221808 ANUSREE RAJEEVAN 1149

263 UG20220689 SWATHY P SURESH 1149

264 UG20220235 SANIGA N S 1148

265 UG20220433 FATHIMATHU SAHLA C Y 1148

266 UG20221362 HELAN MARIYA JOHNSON 1147

267 UG20220581 ANNA THOMAS 1147

268 UG20222283 APARNA P S 1147

269 UG20221070 BLESSIYA C B 1146

270 UG20220272 ATHIRA AK 1145

271 UG20220476 SNEHA T S 1145

272 UG20220444 GAYATHRI RAJA K 1145

273 UG20221146 LIYANA NAJEEB 1145

274 UG20220223 ANGEL JOSE E 1145

275 UG20220265 NANDANA P 1145

276 UG20222014 ANJALY VA 1144

277 UG20220344 AMRUTHA BABU T 1144

278 UG20222105 ANAINA MARIYA SUNNY 1144

279 UG20220782 SANIDHYA V R 1143

280 UG20220264 ANJANA PRADEEP 1143

281 UG20220305 ANSISHA K S 1142

282 UG20220069 SREYA JOJU 1142

283 UG20222271 LAKSHMI A 1142

284 UG20220086 ANEENA FRANCIS 1142

285 UG20220136 PAVITHRA K S 1141

286 UG20221395 ZAMZAM P A 1140

287 UG20221829 ASHMIN THOMAS 1140

288 UG20220424 ANNMARIYA JOY 1140

289 UG20222372 MEGHAA RADHAKRISHNAN 1140

290 UG20220352 MEENAKSHI N 1140

291 UG20221748 NEHA MARY KURUVILA 1139

292 UG20220610 AMRUTHA ANTO C 1138

293 UG20220926 CINET ANTO 1138

294 UG20221518 NANDHANA C S 1137

295 UG20220207 ALEENA SAJU 1137

296 UG20220917 AFEELA K A 1136

297 UG20220393 ANSILA M M 1136

298 UG20222329 SWATHI NAIR 1135



299 UG20220398 HIBA JEENAS 1135

300 UG20221461 NEHA M T 1135

301 UG20220123 NEHA SAJEEV KUMAR T P 1135

302 UG20220821 ANANYA P S 1134

303 UG20220329 NANDHANA S 1133

304 UG20222369 ELSA MARIYA ANAND 1133

305 UG20220358 DEENA BIJU 1132

306 UG20221295 VARSHA SANTHOSH 1131

307 UG20221909 SONAL SEEJO E 1131

308 UG20221824 ARUNIMA K S 1130

309 UG20220021 MARIA FAUSTINE 1130

310 UG20220721 JOAN JOSHY 1130

311 UG20222028 HASNA V A 1130

312 UG20221690 BENROS CHITTILAPILLY 1129

313 UG20220319 JEWEL JIJO 1128

314 UG20220310 LAKSHMI N S 1128

315 UG20220016 ABAYA BAIJU 1128

316 UG20221536 CINTA ANN 1128

317 UG20221211 ROSE MARY BIJU 1128

318 UG20222264 SANDRA CHACKO 1128

319 UG20220361 NANDHANA K M 1127

320 UG20221983 ANAGHA P S 1127

321 UG20220359 MINERVA STEEPHAN C 1127

322 UG20220364 ASWATHI P R 1126

323 UG20220833 ATHIKA THASNI VS 1126

324 UG20220215 ARCHANA J MENON 1125

325 UG20222211 ARYA KANNAN 1124

326 UG20220853 ANAGHA P R 1124

327 UG20221053 RITHIKA P SURESH 1124

328 UG20221905 SANA SEEJO E 1123

329 UG20221744 SANIKA P S 1122

330 UG20220482 NIYA K J 1122

331 UG20220058 AKSHAYA M R 1122

332 UG20220834 ANJANA K S 1122

333 UG20220597 ARYA C N 1121

334 UG20221621 NEHA K K 1121

335 UG20221067 IRENE GRACE GEEVAR 1121

336 UG20220642 FEMIN A J 1120

337 UG20221383 VAISHNA T S 1120

338 UG20221056 NEHA ASHRAF 1119

339 UG20220519 DEVANANDHA P G 1118

340 UG20221803 KRISHNA PRIYA M S 1118



341 UG20220334 KAVYA A B 1118

342 UG20220635 SRAVANNYA LEKHA 1118

343 UG20221534 CIYA ROSE 1118

344 UG20221745 JOMOL P J 1117

345 UG20220095 ANUMOL LALY 1117

346 UG20221134 GAYATHRI R 1117

347 UG20221734 MERIN ROSE SHYJU 1116

348 UG20221083 SNEHA T SUNNY 1116

349 UG20220151 ARYANANDA N 1116

350 UG20220855 NAVYA V 1116

351 UG20220146 VANDHANA M 1116

352 UG20222006 SHILPA RAJAN 1116

353 UG20222097 ARYA M J 1116

354 UG20220653 ANJALI K M 1115

355 UG20220624 PAVITHRA K S 1114

356 UG20220492 ASWATHY A S 1114

357 UG20220453 TEJASWINI T S 1113

358 UG20222104 KRISHNAPRIYAKF 1113

359 UG20220763 GAYATHRI A P 1113

360 UG20220406 DRISHYA JOSE 1112

361 UG20221880 APARNA M 1112

362 UG20221396 ALEESHA JOSE 1112

363 UG20221520 DEVIKA K S 1111

364 UG20221266 ISHEL K SHOBY 1111

365 UG20221523 ISHEL K SHOBY 1111

366 UG20221062 ANMARY MARTIN 1111

367 UG20222331 ANAGHA RAJ 1111

368 UG20221533 ANNA MARIA 1110

369 UG20220630 RESMI P 1108

370 UG20220503 ANN MARIYA SHAJU 1108

371 UG20221255 SHRUTHI A R 1107

372 UG20220112 TIYA TONY 1106

373 UG20221358 MOUNA V D 1106

374 UG20220412 HRIDHIL NIA TOM C 1106

375 UG20221769 KAVYA N S 1105

376 UG20220894 ANITTA BETSON 1105

377 UG20220489 ALINA KURIAKOSE 1105

378 UG20221948 DANUBE JOSE 1104

379 UG20221195 MEENAKSHI VAILAPILLY JAGADEEP 1104

380 UG20220346 ARYA V S 1103

381 UG20222370 ATHIRA T 1103

382 UG20220768 MILAN JOY 1102



383 UG20220626 SANDRA A H 1102

384 UG20220770 ANJANA P S 1102

385 UG20220236 LENIYA JIMMY 1102

386 UG20221789 LENA MARIA 1101

387 UG20220634 AVANY C MURALIDHARAN 1101

388 UG20221620 FITHA P A 1100

389 UG20221889 ANN MARIYA V B 1099

390 UG20221208 ANAYA XAVI 1099

391 UG20222310 NANDANA K S 1099

392 UG20222189 K S SANIYA 1099

393 UG20220523 SANDRA C D 1098

394 UG20220501 NIRANJANA RAVINDRAN 1098

395 UG20222106 GAYATHRY N S 1097

396 UG20221548 THEJASREE K S 1097

397 UG20222121 IRINE ROSE 1097

398 UG20220425 SREYA RAMU 1096

399 UG20221876 ANUPAMA KRISHNAVNI C S 1096

400 UG20221994 NASLA KV 1096

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220152 ANEENA PJ 1235

2 UG20220044 AGNES JOSEPH 1229

3 UG20220448 LYLLETTE MARIYA K 1229

4 UG20220002 ALEENA WINSON 1228

5 UG20220339 ANNVIA LEO 1226

6 UG20221021 ELENA MERIN ABRAHAM 1224

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220229 ANMARY GEO 1223

2 UG20220447 ALEENA ROSE K B 1218

3 UG20220017 ASHNA ROSE M J 1218

4 UG20220588 ADHEENA JOBY. 1218

5 UG20220450 ANNA BABU 1216

6 UG20221770 BETSIYA ROSE JOHNSON 1211

7 UG20220093 ANITTA BAIJU 1209

8 UG20220529 SANDRA T O 1207

9 UG20220302 ANN MARIYA DAVIS 1205

10 UG20220554 ANLIYA ANTO 1205

11 UG20220590 IRINE SANTHOSH 1205

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC              (Confirmed 

List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC                    (Waiting 

List) 



12 UG20220759 ASHIN MARY M BINOY 1203

13 UG20221846 SREYA ANN AUGUSTIAN 1202

14 UG20220240 DENNA DAVIS 1200

15 UG20220516 ANNA B A 1200

16 UG20220645 ANGEL STEPHEN 1200

17 UG20221300 DELNA DEVASSY 1196

18 UG20221455 DILMA U VARGHESE 1195

19 UG20220974 CHINTU SHAJU 1193

20 UG20221147 JUDIT JOSHY 1192

21 UG20220927 ANNA MARIA SUNNY 1191

22 UG20220885 ELNA J PALLAN 1190

23 UG20220249 NILEENA C VINCENT 1189

24 UG20220411 JAYSLIN C J 1188

25 UG20221459 SANIYA JOBY 1185

26 UG20221859 PRAJYOTHY J PUTHUR 1185

27 UG20220742 P BETZY 1184

28 UG20221915 CLARICE TERESA ELENJIKEL 1183

29 UG20222089 ANJU MARIA P 1180

30 UG20220150 ANJIMA PAUL K 1179

31 UG20220311 ALEESHA SHAIKAN 1179

32 UG20222268 NAMITHA MARIYA 1176

33 UG20221131 SANIA A AUGUSTINE 1174

34 UG20221592 DILET N J 1174

35 UG20221552 ELNA MARIASTEEPHAN 1171

36 UG20222082 SILPA P B 1171

37 UG20220921 MILJA ANTO 1169

38 UG20221302 DENITTA TD 1168

39 UG20221127 SNEHA V J 1163

40 UG20220817 ANJANA A J 1163

41 UG20221857 JANVI PRINCE 1163

42 UG20220046 DEENA N L 1162

43 UG20220340 ANGEL ROSE 1162

44 UG20222277 JISS MARIYA 1161

45 UG20220674 FEMI FRANCIS 1160

46 UG20220218 MAREENA JOY 1158

47 UG20221958 ANJITHA ROSE 1158

48 UG20220132 ALEENA SAJISON 1157

49 UG20221879 ABINA C S 1156

50 UG20220600 GISNA K GEESON 1156

51 UG20220118 ANNROSE ANTONY 1155

52 UG20220505 CATHERINE JOSE 1152

53 UG20221428 ANN MARY K J 1152



54 UG20221362 HELAN MARIYA JOHNSON 1147

55 UG20220581 ANNA THOMAS 1147

56 UG20221070 BLESSIYA C B 1146

57 UG20220223 ANGEL JOSE E 1145

58 UG20222105 ANAINA MARIYA SUNNY 1144

59 UG20220086 ANEENA FRANCIS 1142

60 UG20220424 ANNMARIYA JOY 1140

61 UG20220926 CINET ANTO 1138

62 UG20220207 ALEENA SAJU 1137

63 UG20222369 ELSA MARIYA ANAND 1133

64 UG20220358 DEENA BIJU 1132

65 UG20220021 MARIA FAUSTINE 1130

66 UG20220721 JOAN JOSHY 1130

67 UG20221690 BENROS CHITTILAPILLY 1129

68 UG20220319 JEWEL JIJO 1128

69 UG20220016 ABAYA BAIJU 1128

70 UG20221536 CINTA ANN 1128

71 UG20221211 ROSE MARY BIJU 1128

72 UG20220359 MINERVA STEEPHAN C 1127

73 UG20221744 SANIKA P S 1122

74 UG20220482 NIYA K J 1122

75 UG20220642 FEMIN A J 1120

76 UG20221534 CIYA ROSE 1118

77 UG20221745 JOMOL P J 1117

78 UG20221734 MERIN ROSE SHYJU 1116

79 UG20221083 SNEHA T SUNNY 1116

80 UG20220406 DRISHYA JOSE 1112

81 UG20221396 ALEESHA JOSE 1112

82 UG20221266 ISHEL K SHOBY 1111

83 UG20221523 ISHEL K SHOBY 1111

84 UG20221533 ANNA MARIA 1110

85 UG20220503 ANN MARIYA SHAJU 1108

86 UG20220112 TIYA TONY 1106

87 UG20220412 HRIDHIL NIA TOM C 1106

88 UG20221948 DANUBE JOSE 1104

89 UG20220768 MILAN JOY 1102

90 UG20221789 LENA MARIA 1101

91 UG20221208 ANAYA XAVI 1099

92 UG20220523 SANDRA C D 1098

93 UG20222121 IRINE ROSE 1097

94 UG20221085 ANGEL ROSE C J 1095

95 UG20222249 TONA ROSE TOMY 1095



96 UG20220144 IDA SHABY 1094

97 UG20221097 SNEHA P R 1093

98 UG20220266 ALEENA JOSHY 1093

99 UG20220373 ROSE MARY RAPHY 1092

100 UG20221170 ANNMARIA N B 1090

101 UG20220080 RIDDHI KOKKEN 1089

102 UG20221676 EMIL V S 1089

103 UG20220741 MEVINA P D 1088

104 UG20221968 MARIYA SUNNY 1088

105 UG20221437 MERIN T J 1085

106 UG20221359 AISWARYA JOSEPH 1083

107 UG20220594 JOLIVIA JOSHY 1081

108 UG20221397 AGHILA JOSEPH 1063

109 UG20221489 JESLIN CLEETUS 1063

110 UG20221850 ANEENA ROSE K S 1061

111 UG20220709 FATHIMA NASRIYA 1051

112 UG20221835 CAINANN JOBY P 1048

113 UG20220109 AISWARYA JOSE K 1047

114 UG20220726 JIYA CJ 1047

115 UG20220535 ALEENA K M 1043

116 UG20221364 ANEES MATHEW 1037

117 UG20221174 JOVITTA JOY 1033

118 UG20220054 ALEENA MARIYA GEO 1032

119 UG20220194 ANJANA VINCENT 1027

120 UG20220055 ALINDA ROSE WILSON 1027

121 UG20222013 AMY ROSLIN BINOY 1024

122 UG20222273 ANNLIYA C SOJU 1022

123 UG20221299 ANNMARIYA SHOJAN 1017

124 UG20220380 ANSA JOY 1017

125 UG20222041 GRACE ROSE KJ 1013

126 UG20222377 LIYA ROBERT 1010

127 UG20221678 ERIN ROSE 1009

128 UG20222012 ALAN JOY 1009

129 UG20222355 ANN MARIYA 1005

130 UG20222365 AMALA PAUL ALAPPATT 1003

131 UG20222293 ANDRIA THOMAS 1000

132 UG20221566 BEPHY RAPHY A 1000

133 UG20221481 SONA K S 993

134 UG20221426 DANVIYA V D 983

135 UG20220242 ARELINGREY C J 980

136 UG20220273 ANN MARIYA K S 977

137 UG20220372 SHALET P S 974



138 UG20221179 DELNA C D 971

139 UG20220256 SAYANA SUNNY 970

140 UG20220671 SINITA ANTONY 969

141 UG20220472 ALEENA PAULY 969

142 UG20222243 ROSE SENNY 955

143 UG20222011 ALEENA C P 950

144 UG20220312 FEVIYA K F 942

145 UG20221244 ANJANA P W 934

146 UG20220083 ANGEL NEELAMKAVIL SHANTO 928

147 UG20220714 MANASA K. V 927

148 UG20220382 SHEMIN ROSE 924

149 UG20221826 HARRIET ANN FREEJO 921

150 UG20221095 ANGEL ROSE RAPHY 919

151 UG20221491 ANGEL CHRISTOPHER 909

152 UG20221559 NAVYA JOBY 906

153 UG20220067 TANYA CATHERIN THOMAS 898

154 UG20221981 SAGNA BIJU 894

155 UG20221137 ANGEL BABU 888

156 UG20222314 AGNES LILIA SHYBU 847

157 UG20221436 BLESSY JOSE 813

158 UG20220632 TRACY SHAJI 798

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220867 PARVATHI A V 1216

2 UG20220214 DEVIKA T S 1184

3 UG20222288 MEENAKSHI P M 1176

4 UG20221260 ANAMIKA P S 1173

5 UG20221998 AKSHARA TP 1164

6 UG20221599 ARUNIMA BOSE 1163

7 UG20221861 ANJU V C 1161

8 UG20220123 NEHA SAJEEV KUMAR T P 1135

9 UG20220364 ASWATHI P R 1126

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220853 ANAGHA P R 1124

2 UG20220492 ASWATHY A S 1114

3 UG20220346 ARYA V S 1103

4 UG20220506 NAYANA C S 1084

No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 



5 UG20221098 AMRUTHA BABU 1050

6 UG20221810 DURGA SEKHARAN 1048

7 UG20220754 PRAVANYA P 1044

8 UG20221368 ATHIRA P P 1033

9 UG20220970 SAYOOJYA K S 1023

10 UG20222208 SREEDHANYA T K 1009

11 UG20221392 ALISHA P. S 989

12 UG20220828 MEERAJA C H 988

13 UG20220035 SREELEKHA T V 978

14 UG20221215 KRISHNAPRIYA K B 974

15 UG20220668 ASNA C D 954

16 UG20220785 AKSHARA SURENDRAN 943

17 UG20221230 SIBINA PRADEEP K P 937

18 UG20221505 ARCHANA K P 934

19 UG20221017 ANJANA M A 929

20 UG20221934 VINAYA K V 919

21 UG20221072 ANJANA M J 914

22 UG20221985 RAGI MOL V K 906

23 UG20221334 ANJANA BINEESH 905

24 UG20220328 ANANYA K S 894

25 UG20220952 KRISHNENDHU C U 891

26 UG20221321 NANDANA BINEESH 890

27 UG20221480 ANUSREE ASOKAN 883

28 UG20221528 NIRANJANA R K 882

29 UG20222170 MANEESHA O K 876

30 UG20221809 SREEKUTTY V M 869

31 UG20220879 ARUTHA ANANDAN 864

32 UG20221388 APARNA MANU P M 856

33 UG20221877 NIMA M G 856

34 UG20220916 NANDHANA V B 853

35 UG20220971 DEEPA V B 848

36 UG20220980 ANAIKHA K A 848

37 UG20222067 DHANYA T S 844

38 UG20221842 PRIYADHARSINI K R 838

39 UG20222007 ANASWARA A 835

40 UG20221149 VISHNANA PK 835

41 UG20221261 SANDRA KR 821

42 UG20222407 AMRUTHA K 808

43 UG20221543 ALEENA K R 793

44 UG20220481 BHAVITHA K B 771

45 UG20221954 NISHA P S 767

46 UG20220477 APARNA K V 766



47 UG20221639 DEVIPRIYA P S 754

48 UG20221675 RESHMA M R 748

49 UG20220872 AISWARYA C S 732

50 UG20220216 AVANI P R 732

51 UG20221476 ARYA ANAND 727

52 UG20222108 SIVARANJINI S 656




